
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

85 

38 

555 

21 

43 

Name 

Bruce Hamilton 

Rick Wark 

Allen Johnsen 

Doris Siebert 

Edward Copley 

Class 

9F1 

9FB 

9FC 

9F2 

9F2 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Laps 

8 

7 

7 

7 

4 

Best Tm 

1:35.465 

1:50.843 

1:51.253 

1:54.718 

1:50.404 

Year 

2008 

1972 

1972 

2008 

1980 

Make/Model 

Dallara Infinity 

March 722 Formula Atlantic 

Lola 320 FSV 

Dallara F007 

Ralt RT4 

Engine 

3500cc 

1600cc 

1700cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Monkton MD 

The Woodlands TX 

Grand Junction CO 

Bandera TX 

Liberty Hill TX 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

101.298 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.465 

Best Speed 

103.703 

Best Lap by 

85 - Bruce Hamilton 

SVRA Mardis Gras in October@ NOLA 

Group  9 

Group 9 Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:34:02 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

10/16/2016 12:30 PM 


